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QUESTION: 84 

Which of the following settings is VALID for the constraint property of an XForm bind?
 

A. An XPath expression that returns a Boolean value. 
B. An XPath expression that returns a nodeset. 
C. An XPath reference to an XForms instance element containing a string value. 
D. An XForms option.  

Answer: A 

QUESTION: 85 
A form developer has created a form with a table that can contain anywhere from 1 to 
500 rows. In order to ensure that all rows are readable when the user prints, the 
developer should set the page layout to the following value: 

A. shrinkToPage 
B. expand 
C. tileTwoDirections 
D. spanPages 

Answer: C 

QUESTION: 86 

What does the following statement represent? 


A. This button allows users to enclose files into one of three datagroups or folders: 
Images_Asia, Images_Eur, Images_SAmer. 
B. This button allows users to enclose files as one of the three file names: Images_Asia, 
Images_Eur, Images_SAmer. 
C. This button allows users to enclose files with the name of either Images_Asia, 
Images_Eur, or Images_SAmer. 
D. None of the above.  

Answer: C 
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QUESTION: 87 

A form is compressed using the following technology: 


A. Base 64 
B. 7zip 
C. Gzip 
D. Gzip and BASE64 

Answer: D 

QUESTION: 88 

All of the following are valid recommendations for building an accessible form, 

EXCEPT which one?
 

A. The first item on every page should be a field. 
B. The narration text for every object should match its label. 
C. The first item on the page should contain help text reminding the user to switch their 
narration tool to "Forms Mode". 
D. You should use clearly contrasting colors for your text and background colors. 

Answer: B 

QUESTION: 89 
Which of the following tabs can you NOT remove or hide within the IBM Forms 
Designer? 

A. Design Tab 
B. Source Tab 
C. Webform Server Tab 
D. Viewer Tab 

Answer: A 

QUESTION: 90 

What is the default namespace prefix for an IBM Form? 


A. xmlns:xforms  
B. xmlns:default  
C. xmlns:custom 
D. xmlns:xfdl 
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Answer: D 
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